

E-filing Case Order

OMA NO.30/2025

(Samiksha Sunil Aawate Vs. Sunil Dipak Aawate)

(CNR NO.MHPU17-002866-2025)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
02/07/2026	11	Say filed by opponent	Read and recorded
02/07/2026	12	Supporting affidavit to Exh.11	Filed

Date:- 02/07/2026

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**